
Championnat de France de Moyenne Distance - WRE
Montchavin les Coches 1.8.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Lazare FOLLEA
2604AR CROCO
Course : H12
Distance : 1620m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 0:18:39 (11'31"/km)

8/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Titouan ANDRIEUX 0:11:34
2. Louis Antoine KRUGER 0:12:55
3. Antonin BOUIS 0:12:59

1. 106 00:01:43 112m 15'20"/km
2. 65 00:03:12 00:04:55 181m 17'41"/km
3. 95 00:00:45 00:05:40 125m 6'00"/km
4. 103 00:02:37 00:08:17 252m 10'23"/km
5. 97 00:02:05 00:10:22 189m 11'01"/km
6. 104 00:03:09 00:13:31 112m 28'08"/km
7. 50 00:01:14 00:14:45 130m 9'29"/km
8. 101 00:02:51 00:17:36 281m 10'09"/km
9. 100 00:00:31 00:18:07 112m 4'37"/km

10. 999 00:00:32 00:18:39 122m 4'22"/km
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